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School Hours: 
 

Kindergarten AM                Kindergarten PM               Grades 1-4 
Monday to Thursday          Monday to Thursday          Monday to Thursday 
8:00 am to 10:53 am         11:37 am to 2:30 pm        8:00 am to 2:30 pm 
Friday (see dates)             Friday (see dates)           Friday 
8:00 am to 12:00 pm         8:00 am to 12:00 pm        8:00 am to 12:00 pm 

CBE schools closed days shaded grey. 

AM Kindergarten attends Fridays on red days  

PM Kindergarten attend Fridays on green days 

August 26, 27, 28 Non-instruction days 

August 29 First day of school 

August 30 No School for Kindergarten  

September 2 Labour Day 

September 27 Non-instruction day 

September 30  
National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation  

October 14 Thanksgiving Day 

October 25 Non-instruction day 

November 7 Last day of classes 

November 8 

System Indigenous 
Education Professional 
Learning  
Non-instruction day 

November 11 - 13 Fall Break 

November 14 Classes resume 

November 28 No school kindergarten 

November 29 Parent teacher conference 

December 20 Last day of classes 

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Winter Break 

January 6 Classes resume 

January 31 Non-instruction day 

February 13, 14 Teachers’ Convention 

February 17 Family Day 

February 28 Non-instruction day 

March 20 
Last day of classes – No 
school for kindergarten 

March 21 Parent teacher conference 

March 24 - 28 Spring Break 

March 31 Classes resume 

April 18 Good Friday 

April 21 
System Professional 
Learning Non-instruction day 

May 16 Non-instruction day 

May 19 Victoria Day 

June 26 
Last day of school 
Early Dismissal – PM kindergarten 

June 27 
Non-instruction day/Appeals 
Day 

2024 – 2025  
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INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday Aug 26, 27, 28 Non-instruction days 
Thursday 

Friday 
August 29 
August 30 

First day of school for students 
No school for kindergarten students 

Monday September 2 Labour Day  
Friday September 27 Non-instruction day 

Monday September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – No School 
Monday October 14 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday October 25 Non-instruction day 
Thursday November 7 Last day of classes before Fall Break 

Friday November 8 System Indigenous Education Professional Learning Non-instruction day 
Thursday 
Thursday 

November 14 
November 28 

Classes resume 
No school for kindergarten  

Friday November 29 Parent teacher conference 
Friday December 20 Last day of classes before Winter Break 

Monday January 6 Classes resume 
Friday January 31 Non-instruction day 

Thursday, Friday February 13, 14 Teachers’ Convention 
Monday February 17 Family Day 

Friday February 28 Non-instruction day 
Thursday March 20 Last day of classes before Spring Break – no school for kindergarten 

Friday March 21 Parent teacher conference 
Monday March 31 Classes resume 

Friday April 18 Good Friday 
Monday April 21 System Professional Learning Non-instruction day 

Friday May 16 Non-instruction day 
Monday May 19 Victoria Day 

Thursday June 26 Last day of school for students; early dismissal day PM kindergarten 
attends school 

Friday June 27 Non-instruction day / Appeals day 

 


